Specifications, Applications,
Service Instructions & Parts
PRESSURE/
TEMPERATURE
TRANSDUCER
Bulletin PT100b
JUL 2007
4-20 mA Output

the probe housing can damage the transducer
electronics.
ORDERING INFORMATION
REFRIGERANT
CATALOG NUMBER
STANDARD
-35ºF to +150ºF
(-37ºC to +65ºC)
LOW
TEMPERATURE
-60ºF to +150ºF
(-51ºC to +65ºC)
Ammonia HPT717 HPTL717
R22 HPT22 HPTL22
R134a HPT134 HPTL134
R404A HPT404 HPTL404
R507A HPT507 HPTL507
Propane HPT290 HPTL290
CO2 HPT744 HPTL744
TO ORDER
Specify catalog number.  DIN / 1/2” NPSM Quick
Disconnect plug is standard.  For other refrigerants,
consult factory.